
To schedule an appointment with a four-year advisor, call (509)533-7264 or visit the 
Counseling Office in Building 1, room B102. 

 

 

October 2023 

• Mon, Oct 2: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Oct 3: WGU 9:00am-12:00pm (Nikki) 

Located on this day in the LAIR Main Lobby 

• Tue, Oct 3: Univ. of Maryland Global 

Virtual ONLY- Zoom: https://umgc-
edu.zoom.us/my/dbaltimore  

• Wed, Oct 4: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Thu, Oct 5: 

• Mon, Oct 9: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Oct 10: WSU Pullman 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Wed, Oct 11: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Oct 12: 

• Mon, Oct 16: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Oct 17: Whitworth Cont. Studies, 
8:30am-12:30pm 

• Wed, Oct 18: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Oct 19: U of Idaho- 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Mon, Oct 23: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Oct 24: CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT DAY  

• Wed, Oct 25: 

• Thu, Oct 26: 
• Mon, Oct 30: EWU 8:30am – 12:30pm 

 

 
November 2023 

• Wed, Nov 1: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Thu, Nov 2: Whitworth Univ Day 8:30am 

-12:30pm 

• Mon, Nov 6: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Nov 7: U of Idaho- 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Wed, Nov 8: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Nov 9: WGU 9:00am-12:00pm (Nikki) 

• Mon, Nov 13: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Nov 14: Whitworth Cont. Studies, 

8:30am-12:30pm 

• Wed, Nov 15: WSU Spokane 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Thu, Nov 16: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Mon, Nov 20  

• Tue, Nov 21: 

• Wed, Nov 22-24: Holiday-Thanksgiving 

• Mon, Nov 27: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Nov 28: 

• Wed, Nov 29: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 
• Thu, Nov 30: Whitworth Univ Day 8:30am - 

12:30pm 

•  

December 2023  

• Mon, Dec 4: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Dec 5: WGU 9:00am-12:00pm (Nikki) 

• Wed, Dec 6: 

• Thu, Dec 7: WSU Pullman 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Mon, Dec 11- Jan 2: Winter Break 

 

 

 

 

 

January 2024 

• Wed, Jan 3: First week of the quarter 

• Mon, Jan 8: EWU 8:30am – 12:30pm 

• Tue, Jan 9: U of Idaho- - 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Wed, Jan 10: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Jan 11: Univ. of Maryland Global 

Virtual ONLY- Zoom: https://umgc-

edu.zoom.us/my/dbaltimore 

• Mon, Jan 15: HOLIDAY- Dr Martin Luther King 

• Tue, Jan 16:  
• Wed, Jan 17: WSU Spokane 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Thu, Jan 18:  

• Mon, Jan 22: EWU 8:30am – 12:30pm 

• Tue, Jan 23 WGU 9:00am-12:00pm (Nikki) 

• Wed, Jan 24:  Whitworth Univ Day, 8:30am-

12:30pm 

• Thu, Jan 25: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 

• Mon, Jan 29: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tues, Jan 30: 

• Wed, Jan 31: 

 
February 2024 

• Mon, Feb 5: EWU 8:30am – 12:30pm 

• Tue, Feb 6: Univ. of Maryland Global 

Virtual ONLY- Zoom: https://umgc-

edu.zoom.us/my/dbaltimore 

• Wed, Feb 7: WSU Pullman 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Thu, Feb 8: Whitworth Cont. Studies 
8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Thu, Feb 8:  
• Mon, Feb 12: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Feb 13: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Wed, Feb 14: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Feb 15: 

• Mon, Feb 19: HOLIDAY- President’s Day 

• Tue, Feb 20: U of Idaho- 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Wed, Feb 21: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 

• Thu, Feb 22: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Mon, Feb 26: EWU 8:30 – 12:30pm 

• Tue, Feb 27: WGU 9:00am-12:00pm (Nikki) 

• Wed, Feb 28: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Feb 29:  

 
March 2024  

• Mon, Mar 4: EWU 8:30am – 2:30pm 

• Tue, Mar 5: U of Idaho- 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Wed, Mar 6: WGU -Andy Moore 8:30-12:30 

• Thu, Mar 7: Whitworth Cont. Studies, 
8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Mon, Mar 11: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Tue, Mar 12: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Wed, Mar 13: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 

• Thu, Mar 14: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Mon, Mar 18: Finals/Spring Break 

April, May, and June are listed on the next page 

 

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumgc-edu.zoom.us%2Fmy%2Fdbaltimore&data=05%7C01%7CCathy.Shaffer%40scc.spokane.edu%7Cfd773f5291f04145c4f108db5177a3d6%7C4dedfefa6bd04442a06c98aed0b4b8da%7C1%7C0%7C638193346527101374%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rOYhT0LHhHfvCE6x5EzsWdBcZXSOgHTqFwT0vpe%2FVpc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumgc-edu.zoom.us%2Fmy%2Fdbaltimore&data=05%7C01%7CCathy.Shaffer%40scc.spokane.edu%7Cfd773f5291f04145c4f108db5177a3d6%7C4dedfefa6bd04442a06c98aed0b4b8da%7C1%7C0%7C638193346527101374%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rOYhT0LHhHfvCE6x5EzsWdBcZXSOgHTqFwT0vpe%2FVpc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumgc-edu.zoom.us%2Fmy%2Fdbaltimore&data=05%7C01%7CCathy.Shaffer%40scc.spokane.edu%7Cfd773f5291f04145c4f108db5177a3d6%7C4dedfefa6bd04442a06c98aed0b4b8da%7C1%7C0%7C638193346527101374%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rOYhT0LHhHfvCE6x5EzsWdBcZXSOgHTqFwT0vpe%2FVpc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumgc-edu.zoom.us%2Fmy%2Fdbaltimore&data=05%7C01%7CCathy.Shaffer%40scc.spokane.edu%7Cfd773f5291f04145c4f108db5177a3d6%7C4dedfefa6bd04442a06c98aed0b4b8da%7C1%7C0%7C638193346527101374%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rOYhT0LHhHfvCE6x5EzsWdBcZXSOgHTqFwT0vpe%2FVpc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumgc-edu.zoom.us%2Fmy%2Fdbaltimore&data=05%7C01%7CCathy.Shaffer%40scc.spokane.edu%7Cfd773f5291f04145c4f108db5177a3d6%7C4dedfefa6bd04442a06c98aed0b4b8da%7C1%7C0%7C638193346527101374%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rOYhT0LHhHfvCE6x5EzsWdBcZXSOgHTqFwT0vpe%2FVpc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumgc-edu.zoom.us%2Fmy%2Fdbaltimore&data=05%7C01%7CCathy.Shaffer%40scc.spokane.edu%7Cfd773f5291f04145c4f108db5177a3d6%7C4dedfefa6bd04442a06c98aed0b4b8da%7C1%7C0%7C638193346527101374%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=rOYhT0LHhHfvCE6x5EzsWdBcZXSOgHTqFwT0vpe%2FVpc%3D&reserved=0


 

 

April 2024 

• Mon, Apr 1: First week of the quarter  

• Mon, Apr 8: EWU 8:30am - 12:30pm 

• Tue, Apr 9: WGU -Andy Moore 8:30-12:30 

• Wed, Apr 10: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, Apr 11: 

• Mon, Apr 15: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Tue, Apr 16: Whitworth Cont. Studies, 
8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Wed, Apr 17: U of Idaho- 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Thu, Apr 18: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Mon, Apr 22: EWU 8:30am – 2:30pm 

• Tue, Apr 23: WSU Pullman 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Wed, Apr 24: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 

• Thu, Apr 25: 

• Mon, Apr 29: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Apr 30: 

 

May 2024 

• Wed, May 1: 

• Thu, May 2: CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT DAY 

• Mon, May 6 EWU 8:30am – 12:30pm 

• Tue, May 7: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Wed, May 8: LCSC 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Thu, May 9: U of Idaho- 11:00am-2:00pm 

• Mon, May 13: Whitworth Cont. Studies, 8:30am-

12:30pm 

• Tue, May 14: WSU Pullman 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

Wed, May 15: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 

• Thu, May 16: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm  

• Mon, May 20: EWU 8:30am – 12:30pm 

• Tue, May 21: WGU 9:00am-12:00pm (Nikki) 

• Wed, May 22: WSU Spokane 11:00 am-2:00 pm 

• Thu, May 23: 

• Mon, May 27: HOLIDAY- Memorial Day 

• Tue, May 28: 

• Wed, May 29: 

• Thu, May 30: 

 
June 2024 

• Mon, Jun 3: EWU 8:30am- 12:30pm 

• Tue, Jun 4: Whitworth Univ Day, 8:30am-

12:30pm 

• Wed, Jun 5: CWU 10:00am - 2:00pm 

• Thu, Jun 6: GCU 9:00am- 1:00pm 

• Mon, Jun 10: Gonzaga U 8:00am-12:00pm 

• Tue, Jun 11: Finals/Summer Break 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
University Representation: 
 

• Central Washington University 
• Eastern Washington University 
• Gonzaga University 
• Grand Canyon University 
• Lewis Clark State College 
• Washington State University Pullman 
• Washington State University Spokane 
• Western Governor’s University  
• Whitworth University Day programs 
• Whitworth University Continuing Studies 
• University of Idaho 
• University of Maryland Global Campus 
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